
Rule 2.47 Form 2.243

The Insolvency Act 19S6

Administrator’s progress report
Company Number

02940890

Court case number

167 of 2014

a) Insert full name(s) and
addressfes) of

administrator(s)

We (a) Mr Robert John Moran of PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP, 7 More London, Riverside, London, $31
2RT, Mr Toby Scott Underwood of PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP, Benson House, 33 Wellington Street.
Leeds, LSI 4W and Mr Robert Jonathan Hunt of PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP, Cornwall Court, 19
Cornwall Street, Birmingham, 33 2DT.

Administrators of the above Company attach a progress report for the period

from to

(b) Insert dates

Signed

Dated

(b) 29 May 2015 b) 28 November 2015

Name of Company

Berkeley Environmental Services Limited

In the High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, Companies
Court

(full name of court)

JontAdninistrator tIP No 14410)

aJIZ )ic

I



Rule 2.47 form 2.243

The Insolvency Act 1986

Administrator’s progress report
Company Number

03723446

Court case number

168 of 2014

(a) Insert full name(s) and
address(es) of

administrator(s)

We (a) Mr Robert John Moran of PricewatethouseCoopers LLP, 7 More London , Riverside, London, SRi
2RT, Mr Toby Scott Underwood of PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP, Benson House, 33 Wellington Street,
Leeds, LSI 4W and Mr Robert Jonathan Hunt of PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP. Cornwall Court, 19
Cornwall Street, Birmingham. 33 2DT.

Administrators of the above Company attach a progress report for the period

from to

(b) Insert dates

Signed

(b) 29 May 2015

Joint A’ijnistrator (WNo 14410)

ZZ J,2j, S

(b) 28 November 2015

Name of Company

CAR Rea]isations (2014) Limited, formerly Critical Airflow
Europe Limited

In the High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, Companies
Court

(full name of court)

Dated



Rule 2.47 form 2.243
The Insolvency Act 1986

Administrator’s progress report

(a) Insert full name(s) and
address(es) of

administrator(s)

We (a) Mr Robert John Moran of PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP, 7 More London , Riverside, London, $31
2RT, Mr Toby Scott Underwood of PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP, Benson House, 33 Wellington Street,
Leeds, LSI 4W and Mr Robert Jonathan Hunt of PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP, Cornwall Court, 19
Cornwall Street, Birmingham, B3 2DT.

Administrators of the above Company attach a progress report for the period

from to

(b) Insert dates

Signed

(b) 29 May 2015

21/I?_ jis

(b) 28 November 2015

Name of Company

Four Seasons Installation Limited

Company Number

07065328

In the High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, Companies
Court

(1 name of court)

Court case number

9212 of 2013

Joint (WNo 14410)

Dated
I



Ruie 2.47 Porm 2.2413
The Insolvency Act 1986

Administrator’s progress report

Name of Company Company Number

Four Seasons Maintenance Limited 02353820

In the High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, Companies Court case number
Court

9213 of 2013
(full name of court)

(a) Insert full name(s) and We (a) Mr Robert John Moran of PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP, 7 More London, Riverside, London, SEt
addmss(es) of 2RT, Mr Toby Scott Underwood of PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP, Benson House, 33 Wellington Street,

administrator(s) Leeds, LSI 4W and Mr Robert Jonathan Hunt of PacewaterhouseCoopers LLP, Cornwall Court, 19
Cornwall Street, Birmingham, 133 2DT.

Administrators of the above Company attach a progress report for the period

from to

(b) 29 May 2015 (b) 28 November 2015

(b) Insert dates

Signed
Joint dthinistrator (W No 14410)

Dated ?j)L)1S



Rule 2.47 Form 224B
The Insolvency Act 1986

Administrator’s progress report
Name of Company Company Number

I C W Air Conditioning Limited 02271915

In the High Cotwt of Justice, Chancery Division, Companies Court case number
Court

9215 of 2013
(full name of court)

(a) macit full name(s) and We (a) Mr Robert John Moran of PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP, 7 Mom London, Riverside, London, SE1
address(es) f 2RT, Mr Toby Scott Underwood of PsicewaterhouseCoopers LIP, Benson House, 33 Wellington Street,

administrator(s) Leeds, 1514W and Mr Robert Jonathan Hunt of PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP, Cornwall Court, 19
Cornwall Street, Birmingham, B3 2DT.

Administrators of the above Company attach a progress report for the period

from to

(b) 29 May 2015 (b) 28 November 2015

(b) Insert dates

Signed —
Joint Administrator OP No 14410)

Dated

____________


